
N. COGNOME / DEMOMINAZIONE NOME C.F. N. EROGANTI IMPORTO  CUMULATIVO GIORNO MESE ANNO NON IN DENARO

1 CALDEROLI ROBERTO 1 910,00                NO 01 2 2024 NO
2 CALDEROLI ROBERTO 1 2.090,00            NO 01 2 2024 NO 
3 PAGANELLA ANDREA 1 910,00               NO 02 2 2024 NO 
4 RAVETTO LAURA 1 1.155,00            NO 02 2 2024 NO 
5 BORGONZONI LUCIA 1 2.090,00            NO 02 2 2024 NO 
6 PAGANELLA ANDREA 1 2.090,00            NO 02 2 2024 NO 
7 BIZZOTTO MARA 1 2.090,00            NO 02 2 2024 NO 
8 FONTANA LORENZO 1 1.845,00            NO 05 2 2024 NO 
9 BARABOTTI ANDREA 1 1.155,00            NO 05 2 2024 NO 

10 CANTALAMESSA GIANLUCA 1 910,00               NO 06 2 2024 NO 
11 BAGNAI ALBERTO 1 1.845,00            NO 06 2 2024 NO 
12 BAGNAI ALBERTO 1 1.155,00            NO 06 2 2024 NO 
13 BELLOMO DAVIDE 1 1.860,00            NO 06 2 2024 NO 
14 M.D. ECOGEN SRL 1 2.900,00            NO 06 2 2024 NO 
15 FONTANA LORENZO 1 1.155,00            NO 06 2 2024 NO 
16 DIVINA SERGIO 1 30.000,00         NO 06 2 2024 NO 
17 CANTALAMESSA GIANLUCA 1 2.090,00            NO 06 2 2024 NO 
18 BORGHESI STEFANO 1 3.000,00            NO 07 2 2024 NO 
19 BECCARIS ROBERTO 1 4.900,00            NO 07 2 2024 NO 
20 DORONZO INFRASTRUTTURE SRL 1 5.000,00            NO 08 2 2024 NO
21 BARABOTTI ANDREA 1 8.000,00            NO 13 2 2024 NO
22 SEA SEGNALETICA STRADALE SPA 1 30.000,00         NO 13 2 2024 NO
23 CIOCCA ANGELO 1 6.000,00            NO 14 2 2024 NO
24 CIOCCA ANGELO 1 6.000,00            NO 15 2 2024 NO
25 SPELGATTI NICOLETTA 1 910,00               NO 16 2 2024 NO
26 SPELGATTI NICOLETTA 1 2.090,00            NO 16 2 2024 NO
27 CAVANDOLI LAURA 1 10.000,00         NO 16 2 2024 NO
28 BIZZOTTO MARA 1 910,00               NO 16 2 2024 NO
29 BERGAMINI DAVIDE 1 1.845,00            NO 20 2 2024 NO
30 BERGAMINI DAVIDE 1 1.155,00            NO 20 2 2024 NO
31 FORMENTINI PAOLO 1 1.845,00            NO 20 2 2024 NO
32 FORMENTINI PAOLO 1 1.155,00            NO 20 2 2024 NO
33 ROMEO MASSIMILIANO 1 400,00               NO 21 2 2024 NO
34 MORRONE JACOPO 1 1.155,00            NO 21 2 2024 NO
35 MORRONE JACOPO 1 1.155,00            NO 21 2 2024 NO
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36 MORRONE JACOPO 1 1.845,00            NO 21 2 2024 NO
37 MORRONE JACOPO 1 1.845,00            NO 21 2 2024 NO
38 ULTRANOVA SRL 1 25.000,00         NO 21 2 2024 NO
39 C.S. TECNOIMPIANTI SRL 1 13.000,00         NO 22 2 2024 NO
40 POTENTI MANFREDI 1 910,00               NO 22 2 2024 NO
41 PANIZZUT MASSIMILIANO 1 1.845,00            NO 22 2 2024 NO
42 ROMEO MASSIMILIANO 1 2.500,00            NO 23 2 2024 NO
43 CENTINAIO GIANMARCO 1 3.000,00            NO 23 2 2024 NO
44 VENICE SECURITY SRL 1 25.000,00         NO 23 2 2024 NO
45 TESTOR ELENA 1 2.090,00            NO 26 2 2024 NO
46 BENVENUTO ALESSANDRO MANUEL 1 1.845,00            NO 26 2 2024 NO
47 BENVENUTO ALESSANDRO MANUEL 1 1.155,00            NO 26 2 2024 NO
48 TESTOR ELENA 1 910,00               NO 26 2 2024 NO
49 DREOSTO MARCO 1 910,00               NO 27 2 2024 NO 
50 DREOSTO MARCO 1 2.090,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO 
51 DE BIASIO IGOR 1 10.000,00         NO 27 2 2024 NO 
52 TOSATO PAOLO 1 910,00               NO 27 2 2024 NO 
53 CAVANDOLI LAURA 1 1.845,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO 
54 GAVA VANNIA 1 1.155,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO 
55 BITONCI MASSIMO 1 1.845,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO 
56 GIGLIO VIGNA ALESSANDRO 1 1.845,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO
57 OSTELLARI ANDREA 1 2.090,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO
58 BRATTA ELENA 1 3.000,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO
59 PIZZIMENTI GRAZIANO 1 6.000,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO
60 GIGLIO VIGNA ALESSANDRO 1 1.155,00            NO 27 2 2024 NO
61 BERTOLETTI SILVIA 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
62 CATTOI VANESSA 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
63 MARCHETTI RICCARDO AUGUSTO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
64 CRIPPA ANDREA 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
65 CRIPPA ANDREA 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
66 RIXI EDOARDO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
67 STEFANI ALBERTO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
68 MONTEMAGNI ELISA 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
69 MONTEMAGNI ELISA 1 1.150,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
70 BISA INGRID 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
71 FRASSINI REBECCA 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
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72 MOLINARI RICCARDO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
73 MOLINARI RICCARDO 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
74 TOSATO PAOLO 1 2.090,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
75 FRASSINI REBECCA 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
76 ZIELLO EDOARDO 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
77 BORDONALI SIMONA 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
78 BORDONALI SIMONA 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
79 MIELE GIOVANNA 1 1.500,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
80 LATINI GIORGIA 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
81 GUSMEROLI ALBERTO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
82 LATINI GIORGIA 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
83 MORELLI ALESSANDRO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
84 CATTOI VANESSA 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
85 MORELLI ALESSANDRO 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
86 FRENI FEDERICO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
87 MARCHETTI RICCARDO AUGUSTO 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
88 RIXI EDOARDO 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
89 CAPARVI VIRGINIO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO
90 ZIELLO EDOARDO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
91 GUSMEROLI ALBERTO 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
92 MIELE GIOVANNA 1 1.848,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
93 BISA INGRID 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
94 CECCHETTI FABRIZIO 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
95 BERGESIO GIORGIO MARIA 1 2.090,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
96 BERGESIO GIORGIO MARIA 1 910,00               NO 28 2 2024 NO 
97 CANTU' MARIA CRISTINA 1 2.090,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
98 CANTU' MARIA CRISTINA 1 910,00               NO 28 2 2024 NO 
99 BOF GIANANGELO 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 

100 MACCANTI ELENA 1 1.155,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
101 MACCANTI ELENA 1 1.845,00            NO 28 2 2024 NO 
102 DARA ANDREA 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
103 BOF GIANANGELO 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
104 PIROVANO DAISY 1 910,00               NO 29 2 2024 NO 
105 COIN DIMITRI 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
106 COIN DIMITRI 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
107 ZOFFILI EUGENIO 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO
108 PIROVANO DAISY 1 2.090,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
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109 RAVETTO LAURA 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
110 LAZZARINI ARIANNA 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
111 LAZZARINI ARIANNA 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
112 BONGIORNO GIULIA 1 3.000,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
113 PIZZIMENTI GRAZIANO 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
114 BILLI SIMONE 1 745,00               NO 29 2 2024 NO 
115 TOCCALINI LUCA 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO
116 GAVA VANNIA 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
117 TOCCALINI LUCA 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
118 CAVANDOLI LAURA 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
119 PIZZIMENTI GRAZIANO 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
120 BILLI SIMONE 1 2.255,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
121 ZOFFILI EUGENIO 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
122 STEFANI ERIKA 1 810,00               NO 29 2 2024 NO 
123 STEFANI ERIKA 1 2.090,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
124 POTENTI MANFREDI 1 2.090,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
125 PUCCIARELLI STEFANIA 1 971,66               NO 29 2 2024 NO 
126 NISINI TIZIANA 1 1.845,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
127 NISINI TIZIANA 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
128 DARA ANDREA 1 1.155,00            NO 29 2 2024 NO 
129 PUBBLIMIL  SRL 1 5.100,00            NO 29 2 2024 SI


